PT3-15
MODIFICATIONS/
ACCESSORIES
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT3-2
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT3-3
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS

FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE PT3-2
SPECIFICATION/HOW TO ORDER
PAGE PT3-3
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE PT3-8
ENGINEERING/TECHNICAL
PAGE PT3-27
Couplings
Clutches and Brakes
FLEXIDYNE
Fluid Couplings
PT Com
ponents Reference G
uide
FLEXIDYNE
STOCK SHEAVES FOR FLEXIDYNE DRIVES (REFER TO INFORMATION ON PAGE PT3-18)
For
FLEXI-
DYNE
Size
Fig. No.
(page
PT3-18)
No. of
Grvs.
Datum Dia. Outside Dia. Bolt-
On
Part
No.
TAPER
LOCK
Part
No.
QD
Part
No.
Wt.
(Lbs)
▲
See Drwg’s on Page PT3-18
Using
A
Belts
★
Using
B
Belts
★
Using
C
Belts
★
Using
3V
Belts
Using
5V
Belts
E F L M
5D Sheaves are integral - included in price & wt. of assembled unit
55D
1
or
2
1 . . . . . . . . . 3.35 . . .
. . . 112175 . . . . . .
1.1 . . . . 0.69 . . . . 0.31
1 . . . . . . . . . 3.65 . . .
. . . 112176 455108
1.5 0.56 0.69 . . . . 0.31
1 . . . . . . . . . 4.12 . . .
. . . 112177 144109